
Town of Fort Erie Mayoral Race 
Breakdown by Ward

Ward To
ta

l V
ot

es

Municipality
Town of Fort Erie

Ward 1 37 3% 526 42% 686 1,249
Ward 2 38 2% 722 44% 874 1,634
Ward 3 45 2% 792 44% 981 1,818
Ward 4 47 3% 547 36% 988 1,582
Ward 5 51 3% 650 38% 1,014 1,715
Ward 6 93 6% 666 42% 827 1,586

Town of Fort Erie - Total 311 3% 3,903 41% 5,370 9,584

59%
52%

56%

53%
54%
62%

55%

MAYOR

G
eo

rg
e 

N
. 

JA
R

D
IN

E

St
ep

he
n 

PA
SS

ER
O

W
ay

ne
 H

. 
R

ED
EK

O
P


