Town of Fort Erie Mayoral Race Breakdown by Ward

MAYOR

Ward	George N. JARDINE		Stephen PASSERO		Wayne H. REDEKOP		Total Votes
Municipality							
Town of Fort Erie							
Ward 1	37	3%	526	42%	686	55%	1,249
Ward 2	38	2%	722	44%	874	53%	1,634
Ward 3	45	2%	792	44%	981	54%	1,818
Ward 4	47	3%	547	36%	988	62%	1,582
Ward 5	51	3%	650	38%	1,014	59%	1,715
Ward 6	93	6%	666	42%	827	52%	1,586
Town of Fort Erie - Total	311	3%	3,903	41%	5,370	56%	9,584